Redundant Power Supplies
DPS-200A/500A/700/800 Series
DPS-200A
DPS-500A
DPS-800
DPS-700
Guaranteed Power Protection
Protect critical data and network infrastructure from

Storage Humidity • 10 to 95% RH • 10 to 95% RH • 5 to 95% RH –
MTBF • 400,000 hours • 400,000 hours • 624,961 hours –
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Warranty
DPS-200A 60W Redundant Power Supply with (39 in./1m) DC Power Cable 1-Year
DPS-500A 140W Redundant Power Supply with (39 in./1m) DC Power Cable 1-Year
DPS-700 589W Redundant Power Supply with (39 in./1m) DC Power Cable 1-Year
DPS-800 2-slot Chassis for DPS-200A/500A 1-Year
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description Warranty
DPS-CB150-2PS 59 in./150cm RPS cable for connecting DGS-3000-10TC with DPS-200A 1-Year